
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	–	THE	ZOO	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-09-19 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Olive txn_BZH8baV $300.00 $300.00
2025-09-20 Grant	to	Ali txn_MNHpN7K -$46.00 $254.00
2025-09-20 Grant	to	Swiss txn_a8HBoKV -$55.00 $199.00
2025-09-20 Grant	to	Xen0r-star txn_lZHQRa6 -$60.00 $139.00
2025-09-20 Grant	to	Clair	Wang txn_evHRe56 -$36.00 $103.00
2025-09-21 Grant	to	abhishekkrshaw1527 txn_NQHPlJw -$24.00 $79.00
2025-09-21 Grant	to	Ananjan	Mitra txn_vgHemar -$29.00 $50.00
2025-09-22 Grant	to	Kailey	Liou txn_AWHxXxp -$11.00 $39.00
2025-09-22 Grant	to	Zeph	Requilme txn_kWHPbPa -$21.00 $18.00
2025-09-23 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Olive txn_JxHvNrX $50.00 $68.00
2025-09-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	abhishekkrshaw1527 txn_MNHpEoM $24.00 $92.00
2025-09-23 Grant	to	Khushi txn_BZH8Rdv -$24.00 $68.00
2025-09-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Clair	Wang txn_vgHepXJ $0.18 $68.18
2025-09-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Xen0r-star txn_5wHRG2L $52.94 $121.12

WITHDRAWN:	$306.00.	DEPOSITED:	$427.12. $121.12

YSWS	–	The	Zoo	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	–	The	Zoo's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


